JWS-P Series 1
JWS-P Series
Single Output Peak Power
Industrial Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,
Automotive, Packaging Equipment,
Materials Handling,

Withstand Voltage - Input to Ground 2kVAC (20mA), Input to Output 3kVAC (20mA),
Output to Ground 500VAC (100mA) for 1 min
Isolation Resistance - >100M at 25ºC & 70%RH, Output to Ground 500VDC
Vibration (non operating) - 10 - 55Hz (1 minute sweep), 19.6m/s2 constant X, Y, Z 1 hour
Shock - < 196.1 m/s2
Safety Agency Approvals - UL/CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, VDE0160, CE Mark, Built to meet DENTORI
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011 / EN55022-B, FCC Class B, VCCI-B
Weight (Typ) g 700 900 1900 3000
Size (WxHxD) mm See Dimension Table
Warranty - 5 Years
Notes: 1 non condensing
JWS-P Series2
Model Selector
Adjust Average Peak Ripple
Model Voltage Range Current (A) Current (A) *1 Load Reg (mV) Line Reg (mV) Noise (mV) Efficiency (typ) %
JWS70P-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4 3 6 192 96 240 80
JWS120P-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4 5 10 192 96 240 80
JWS240P-24 24V 21.6 - 28.8 10 20 192 96 240 80
JWS480P-24 24V 21.6 - 28.8 20 40 192 96 240 80
JWS240P-36 36V 32.4 - 43.2 6.65 13.3 288 144 360 80
JWS70P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 1.5 3 384 192 480 80
JWS120P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 2.5 5 384 192 480 80
JWS240P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 5 10 384 192 480 80
JWS480P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 10 20 384 192 480 80
Note *1: Peak current for up to 10 seconds with a 50% duty cycle
Dimension Table  (mm)
F
R